	and to being do	and the different	N	a Wadhad G	habaa Baaba	1 0		4-11	
The certify that this corresponde an envelope addressed to: Way, H. Wagel Paige H. Wagel Date	nce is being de Assistant Com	mmissioner f	06	, washingt		231.	as Expre	ss Mail-Post	/928385 PTO
Express Mail Label No. EM5796170	008US	İ							130
MRD 9-12	<u> </u>		10	1039	996			Doglast 7	4609 A LID
Form PTO 1595	RECORD	ATION	FORM	COVE	SHEE	Г	•		4608AHR MENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93		PATE			K SIILL.	1		Pater	nt and Trademark Office
Tah settings ® ® ® ▼	▼ ▼		115 V		₩	▼	▼		▼
Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Gerard M. Assignor # 2: Yannick E									
2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies):								
Name: Eastman Kodak Compa	nny	City:	Rochest	er		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Assignme	ent	0	ther:					
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: 05 Septen Assignor # 2: 05 Septen									
4. Application number(s) or pater If this document is being filed togeth date of the Assignment, unless stated as for	nt number(s): ner with a new ap ollows:	Application, th	pplicatio e execution	n No. To	Be Assign application	ned (8 / as the exe	928 cution	,385
5. Name and address of party to v	vhom corresp	ondence c	oncerning	g docume	nt should	be mailed	:		
Name: Sarah Meeks Rol	perts	Add	ress:	Eastm	an Kodak	Company	, Patent	Legal Star	ff
City: Rochester		S	tate:	NY		Zip:	1465	0-2201	
6. The total number of application	ns and patents	s involved	is one (1)	unless s	tated as fo	ollows:			
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):							harged 1	to deposit	account
8. Deposit account number: 05-	0225								
		DO N	OT USE TH	IIS SPACE	;				
							Ch	94	٥
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	and belief, the	e foregoin	g informa	ition is tr	ue and co	rrect and	any atta	sched copy	is a true copy
Paige H. Wager		1 -	Vaio	· H	(L) m	301	I	1.75	nt 1997
Name of Person Signir	ng		, cuy	Sign	ature /	ye !		19-8	Date
			(/		/ / _{Tat}	al number of	f nagos i-	aludina ac	an about 2

PATENT

REEL: 9874 FRAME: 0678

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

REVERSIBLE COLOR PHOTOGRAPHIC PRODUCT COMPRISING A MIXTURE OF

EMOLS	TONS				
which is [check one]					
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown be	elow by:			
Assignor # 1: Gerard M. Droin		Date	September	5,	1997
Assignor # 2: Yannick Begel		Date	September		
and [check one] X about to be filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together oprovisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional, thereof, and any applications, including international application in part in the United States and all other countries. I/We all right, title and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective right to claim any applicable priority rights arising from conventions, treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that discretion, may be filed and issued in the name of Eastman K documents which in the judgment of Eastman Kodak Compared protective rights and to maintain the title thereto in Eastman K request, but without out-of-pocket expense to myself/ourselv designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, or ot inventions or improvements and shall testify in any ex parte thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patent that and in such manner as a or its designee. This document shall be governed, construed at the State of New York, USA.	continuation, such cons, corresponding so do hereby associated tip the seapple any of these apple any of these apple todak Company of the seapple todak Company of the seapple to the seap	distitute, ag or being or being ign to Eaunted on a collications, for its designarish to my/our glegal or a protective all be required all responses	reissue, re-example a counterpart astman Kodak any of these appunder the term at Eastman Kodignee. I/We ago btain any such gnee. I/We furt Eastman Kod possession relandministrative perights that manested by Eastman kod possession relandministrative perights that manested by Eastman kod by Eastman kod possession relandministrative perights that manested by Eastmanects in accordance.	nina t ther Com- blicat ns of dak gree pate her a lak (ting proce y be	tion application reto in whole or apany the entire tions, as well as a fany applicable Company's sole to execute such ents and similar agree that, upon Company or its to any of said eedings relating granted on any Codak Company
Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerard M. Droin Date: September 5, 1997 Witnessed: Namelle Hatter	Witness Address Eastman Kodak	Compan	y, Rochester, N		
Signature of Assignor #2 Yaunik Bezel Yannick Begel Date: September 5, 1997 Witnessed: Tank lo Hilian	Witness Address Eastman Kodak		y, Rochester, N		4650 n-Trance

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 9874 FRAME: 0679